MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019
DATE :13.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

CBCS B.A(H) SEM-I

MATHEMATICAL METHODS FOR ECONOMICS-I
CRITICAL SURVEY OF SANKRIT LITERATURE

ROOM NO-J-1

PAPER CODE: 12271102
PAPER CODE : 12131102

MME

CsSL

MME

CSSL

MME

CssL

18048510001

17048529046

19048510001

19048529004

19048510009

19048529012

18048510003

17048529069

19048510002

19048529005

19048510010

19048529013

18048510021

18048529023

19048510003

19048529006

19048510011

19048529014

18048510032

18048529051

19048510004

19048529007

19048510012

19048529015

18048510040

18048529055

19048510005

19048529008

19048510013

19048529016

18048510041

19048529001

19048510006

19048529009

19048510014

19048529017

18048510047

19048529002

19048510007

19048529010

19048510015

19048529018

18048510052

19048529003

19048510008

19048529011

19048510016

19048529019

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: MME-24; CSSL-24=48

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019
DATE : 13.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

CBCS B.A(H) SEM-I

MATHEMATICAL METHODS FOR ECONOMICS-I
CRITICAL SURVEY OF SANKRIT LITERATURE

ROOM NO-J-2

PAPER CODE: 12271102
PAPER CODE : 12131102

MME

CSSL

MME

CSSL

MME

CSSL

19048510017

19048529020

19048510025

19048529028

19048510033

19048529036

19048510018

19048529021

19048510026

19048529029

19048510034

19048529037

19048510019

19048529022

19048510027

19048529030

19048510035

19048529038

19048510020

19048529023

19048510028

19048529031

19048510036

19048529039

19048510021

19048529024

19048510029

19048529032

19048510037

19048529040

19048510022

19048529025

19048510030

19048529033

19048510038

19048529041

19048510023

19048529026

19048510031

19048529034

19048510039

19048529042

19048510024

19048529027

19048510032

19048529035

19048510040

19048529043

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: MME-24; CSSL-24=48




MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019
DATE :13.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

CBCS B.A(H) SEM-I

MATHEMATICAL METHODS FOR ECONOMICS-I
CRITICAL SURVEY OF SANKRIT LITERATURE

ROOM NO-J-3

PAPER CODE: 12271102
PAPER CODE : 12131102

MME

CSSL

MME

CSSL

MME

CSSL

19048510041

19048529044

19048510049

19048529052

19048510057

19048529064

19048510042

19048529045

19048510050

19048529053

19048510058

19048529065

19048510043

19048529046

19048510051

19048529054

19048510059

19048529066

19048510044

19048529047

19048510052

19048529055

19048510060

19048529067

19048510045

19048529048

19048510053

19048529056

19048510061

19048529068

19048510046

19048529049

19048510054

19048529057

19048510062

19048529069

19048510047

19048529050

19048510055

19048529060

19048510063

19048529070

19048510048

19048529051

19048510056

19048529062

19048510064

19048529071

PRESENT: ABSENT: TOTAL: MME-24; CSSL-24=48

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019
DATE : 13.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

CBCS B.A(H) SEM-I

MATHEMATICAL METHODS FOR ECONOMICS-I
CRITICAL SURVEY OF SANKRIT LITERATURE
CONSTITUTIONAL GOV. & DEM. IN INDIA

ROOM NO-J-4

PAPER CODE: 12271102
PAPER CODE : 12131102
PAPER CODE : 12321102

MME

CSSL

CG&DI

MME

CG&DI

MME

19048510065

19048529072

18048527037

19048510073

19048527008

19048510081

19048510066

19048529073

19048527001

19048510074

19048527009

19048510082

19048510067

19048529074

19048527002

19048510075

19048527010

19048510083

19048510068

19048529075

19048527003

19048510076

19048527011

19048510084

19048510069

19048529076

19048527004

19048510077

19048527012

19048510085

19048510070

19048529077

19048527005

19048510078

19048527013

19048510071

19048510072

PRESENT:

19048527006

19048510079

19048527014

19048527007

19048510080

19048527015

ABSENT:

TOTAL: MME-21; CSSL-6; CG&DI-16=43




MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21

CBCS B.A(H) SEM-I

CONSTITUTIONAL GOV. & DEM. IN INDIA
EUROPEAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE

ROOM NO-J-5

SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

DATE :13.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

PAPER CODE : 12321102
PAPER CODE : 12031102

CG&DI

ECL

CG&DI

ECL

CG&DI

19048527016

17048511013

19048527025

19048511002

19048527034

19048527017

17048511045

19048527026

19048511003

19048527035

19048527018

18048511003

19048527027

19048511004

19048527036

19048527019

18048511009

19048527028

19048511005

19048527037

19048527020

18048511035

19048527029

19048511006

19048527038

19048527021

18048511039

19048527030

19048511007

19048527039

19048527022

18048511056

19048527031

19048511008

19048527040

19048527023

18048511061

19048527032

19048511009

19048527041

19048527024

19048511001

19048527033

19048511010

19048527042

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: CG&DI-27; ECL-18=45

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

CBCS B.A(H) SEM-I

CONSTITUTIONAL GOV. & DEM. IN INDIA
EUROPEAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE
HINDI KAVITA (AADIKAL EVAM BHAKTIKALIN KAVYA)

ROOM NO-J-6

DATE :13.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

PAPER CODE : 12321102
PAPER CODE : 12031102
PAPER CODE : 12051102

ECL

CG&DI

ECL

CG&DI

ECL

19048511011

19048527043

19048511020

19048527052

19048511029

19048511012

19048527044

19048511021

19048527053

19048511030

19048511013

19048527045

19048511022

19048527054

19048511031

19048511014

19048527046

19048511023

19048527055

19048511032

19048511015

19048527047

19048511024

HK

19048511033

19048511016

19048527048

19048511025

18048516037

19048511034

19048511017

19048527049

19048511026

19048516001

19048511035

19048511018

19048527050

19048511027

19048516002

19048511036

19048511019

19048527051

19048511028

19048516003

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

19048516004

19048511037

TOTAL: ECL-27; CG&DI-13; HK-5=45



MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

CBCS B.A(H) SEM-I

EUROPEAN CLASSICAL LITERATURE
HINDI KAVITA (AADIKAL EVAM BHAKTIKALIN KAVYA)

SOCIAL FORMATION & CULTURAL PATTERNS

ROOM NO. J-7

DATE :13.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

PAPER CODE : 12031102
PAPER CODE : 12051102
PAPER CODE : 12311104

HK

ECL

HK

SF&CP

HK

SF&CP

19048516005

19048511038

19048516013

18048518034

19048516021

19048518006

19048516006

19048511039

19048516014

18048518039

19048516022

19048518007

19048516007

19048511040

19048516015

18048518052

19048516023

19048518008

19048516008

19048511041

19048516016

19048518001

19048516024

19048518009

19048516009

SF&CP

19048516017

19048518002

19048516025

19048518010

19048516010

16048518075

19048516018

19048518003

19048516026

19048518011

19048516011

17048518009

19048516019

19048518004

19048516027

19048518012

19048516012

18048518002

19048516020

19048518005

19048516028

19048518013

PRESENT:

18048518004

ABSENT:

TOTAL: HK-24; ECL-4; SF&CP-20=48

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

CBCS B.A(H) SEM-I
HINDI KAVITA (AADIKAL EVAM BHAKTIKALIN KAVYA)

SOCIAL FORMATION & CULTURAL PATTERNS

CBCS B.SC.(H) MATHEMATICS SEM-I

ALGEBRA
ROOM NO. J-8

DATE :13.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

PAPER CODE : 12051102
PAPER CODE : 12311104

PAPER CODE : 32351102

HK

SF&CP

HK

SF&CP

ALGEB.

SF&CP

19048516029

19048518014

19048516030

19048518015

19048516031

19048518016

19048516037
19048516038
19048516039

19048518022

19048563005

19048518030

19048518023

19048563006

19048518031

19048518024

19048563007

19048518032

19048516032

19048518017

19048516040

19048518025

19048563008

19048518033

19048516033

19048518018

ALGEB.

19048518026

19048563009

19048518034

19048516034

19048518019

19048563001

19048518027

19048563010

19048518035

19048516035

19048518020

19048563002

19048518028

19048563011

19048518036

19048516036

19048518021

19048563003

19048518029

19048563012

19048518037

PRESENT:

19048563004

ABSENT:

TOTAL: HK-12; SF&CP-24; ALGEB.-12=48




MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21

CBCS B.A(H) SEM-I

SOCIAL FORMATION & CULTURAL PATTERNS

CBCS B.SC.(H) MATHEMATICS SEM-I

ALGEBRA

CBCS B.SC.(H) PHYSICS SEM-I

MECHANICS

ROOM NO. LT-1

SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

DATE :13.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

PAPER CODE : 12311104

PAPER CODE : 32351102

PAPER CODE : 32221102

ALGEB.

SF&CP

ALGEB.

MECH.

ALGEB.

MECH.

ALGEB.

MECH.

19048563013

19048518039

19048563019

19048567001

19048563025

19048567007

19048563031

19048567013

19048563014

19048518040

19048563020

19048567002

19048563026

19048567008

19048563032

19048567014

19048563015

19048518041

19048563021

19048567003

19048563027

19048567009

19048563033

19048567015

19048563016

19048518042

19048563022

19048567004

19048563028

19048567010

19048563034

19048567016

19048563017

19048518043

19048563023

19048567005

19048563029

19048567011

19048563035

19048567017

19048563018

PRESENT:

19048563024

19048567006

19048563030

19048567012

19048563036

19048567018

ABSENT:

TOTAL: ALGEB.-24; SF&CP-5; MECH.-18=47

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

CBCS B.SC.(H) MATHEMATICS SEM-I

ALGEBRA

CBCS B.SC.(H) PHYSICS SEM-I

MECHANICS

ROOM NO. LT-2

PAPER CODE : 32351102

PAPER CODE : 32221102

DATE : 13.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

ALGEB.

MECH.

ALGEB.

MECH.

ALGEB.

MECH.

ALGEB.

MECH.

19048563037

19048567019

19048563043

19048567025

19048563049

19048567031

19048563055

19048567037

19048563038

19048567020

19048563044

19048567026

19048563050

19048567032

19048563056

19048567038

19048563039

19048567021

19048563045

19048567027

19048563051

19048567033

19048563057

19048567039

19048563040

19048567022

19048563046

19048567028

19048563052

19048567034

19048563058

19048567040

19048563041

19048567023

19048563047

19048567029

19048563053

19048567035

19048563059

19048567041

19048563042

19048567024

19048563048

19048567030

19048563054

19048567036

19048563060

19048567042

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: ALGEB.-24; MECH.-24=48




MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21

CBCS B.SC.(H) MATHEMATICS SEM-I

ALGEBRA

CBCS B.SC.(H) PHYSICS SEM-I

MECHANICS

CBCS B.SC.(PROG.) SEM-I
PROBLEM SOLVING USING COMPUTER

ROOM NO. LT-3

SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

DATE :13.12.2019

PAPER CODE : 32351102

PAPER CODE : 32221102

PAPER CODE : 42341102

TIME: 9.30 A.M.

ALGEB.

MECH.

PSUC

MECH.

PSUC

MECH.

PSUC

MECH.

19048563061

19048567043

19048582054

19048567049

19048582060

19048567055

19048582066

19048567061

19048563062

19048567044

19048582055

19048567050

19048582061

19048567056

19048582067

19048567062

19048563063

19048567045

19048582056

19048567051

19048582062

19048567057

19048582068

19048567063

19048563064

19048567046

19048582057

19048567052

19048582063

19048567058

19048582069

19048567064

19048563065

19048567047

19048582058

19048567053

19048582064

19048567059

19048582070

19048567065

19048563066

19048567048

19048582059

19048567054

19048582065

19048567060

19048582071

19048567066

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: ALGEB.-6; MECH.-25; PSUC-18=49

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21

CBCS B.SC.(PROG.) SEM-I
PROBLEM SOLVING USING COMPUTER

CBCS B.SC.(H) CHEMISTRY SEM-I
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I

ROOM NO. 02

SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019
DATE : 13.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

PAPER CODE : 42341102

PAPER CODE : 32171102

PSUC

PC

PSUC

PC

PSUC

PC

19048582072

19048557001

19048582080

19048557009

19048582092

19048557017

19048582073

19048557002

19048582081

19048557010

19048582093

19048557018

19048582074

19048557003

19048582082

19048557011

19048582094

19048557019

19048582075

19048557004

19048582083

19048557012

19048582095

19048557020

19048582076

19048557005

19048582084

19048557013

19048582096

19048557021

19048582077

19048557006

19048582085

19048557014

19048582097

19048557022

19048582078

19048557007

19048582086

19048557015

19048582098

19048557023

19048582079

19048557008

19048582091

19048557016

19048582099

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

19048582103

TOTAL: PSUC-25; PC-23=48

19048567067




MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21

CBCS B.SC.(H) CHEMISTRY SEM-I
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY-I

CBCS B.SC.(H) PHYSICS SEM-I

MECHANICS

CBCS B.SC.(H) MATHEMATICS SEM-I

ALGEBRA

CBCS B.COM.(H) SEM-I
BUSINESS LAWS

SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

DATE :13.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

PAPER CODE : 32171102

PAPER CODE : 32221102 (OC)

PAPER CODE : 32351102 (OC)

PAPER CODE : 22411102 (OC)

ROOM NO. 03

PC MECH (OC) PC ALGEB.(OC) PC
19048557024 | 17048567049 | 19048557030 | 17048563076 | 19048557036
19048557025 | 17048567074 | 19048557031 | 18048563051 | 19048557037
19048557026 | 17048567083 | 19048557032 | 18048563064 | 19048557038
19048557027 | 18048567053 | 19048557033 19048557039
19048557028 | 18048567066 | 19048557034
19048557029 | BL(OC) |19048557035

17048504006

PRESENT: ABSENT: TOTAL: PC-16; MECH(OC)-5; BL(OC)-01; ALGEB.(OC)-03=25



